

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2007  
CRLMP.NO(s). 11899

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2007 in MCC No. 6319/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

PRAHLAD SISODIYA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION (CBI)

Respondent(s)

(With CrI.MP No.11899/07 ( c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 17/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ratna Kaul,Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.  
for M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after four weeks as prayed for.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master